


VALLEY TRAFFIC ADVISORY COUNCIL
24th Annual “Still Saving Lives” Car Show

Saturday May 30, 2026
Pre-registration fee - Vehicles:  $40.00 * Motorcycles:  $40.00

Pre-registration MUST be received by May 22, 2026 * $45.00 day of show
* T-shirt available for sale day of the show *

Multiple car owners and club members MUST enter together in order to be placed together
Vehicle check-in time is 6:30 am to 8:30 am

Judged Classes - Please check below for entered class, each vehicle may only enter one class

0100 — 1900 to 1932 Stock
0200 — 1900 to 1932 Modified
0300 — 1933 to 1948 Stock
0400 — 1933 to 1948 Modified
0500 — 1949 to 1959 Stock
0600 — 1949 to 1959 Modified
0700 —
0800 —
0900 — 1993 to Present Camaro Stock 
1000 — 1993 to Present Camaro Modified
1100 — 1964 to 1993 Mustang Stock

4000
 
— Special Interest: Emergency Vehicles, Military, Under Construction, Kit Cars & Replicas

1400 — 1994 to Present Mustang Modified
1500 — 1953 to 1996 Corvette Stock

1700
 
—

 

1800
 
—

 

1955 to 1957 Chevy Stock
1900

 
—

 

1955 to 1957 Chevy Modified
2000

 
—

 

1960 to 1974 Factory Muscle Stock
2300—

 

1900 to 1960 Truck - All
2400—

 

1961 to Present Truck Stock
2500—

 

1961 to Present Truck Modified

We reserve the right to add, modify or eliminate classes

Awards Also Presented to:

BEST of SHOW        MOST CLUB PARTICIPATION       CAPTAIN’S TROPHY       THE FRAN PIAZZA MOST LIKELY to be IMPOUNDED
PEOPLE’S CHOICE AWARD

2100
 
—

 

1975 to Present Factory Muscle Stock
2200

 
—

 

Modified Muscle - All Years

2800—
 
1962 to 1976 Mopar Stock

2900—
 
1962 to 1976 Mopar Modified

3100—

 

1977 to Present Mopar Modified
3200—

 

Lowriders - All
3300—

 

European Imports - All
3400—

 

Asian Imports - All
3500—

 

Motorcycles - All
3600—

 

Jeep and Off Road - All
3700—

 

Race Car - All
3800—

 

Rat Rod - All
3900—

 

Electric - All

Liability Release Form—Must be signed in order to participate in “Still Saving Lives” Car Show

Signature  ________________________________  Printed Name  ________________________________  Date  _______________________________

As a participant in the “Still Saving Lives” Car Show, I agree to hereby hold harmless VTAC, the City of Los Angeles, Los Angeles Police
Department, Valley Traffic Division and all participants from claims of loss/or harm regarding said event.  I agree to abide by all standards and
rules set forth by judges and organizers of the “Still Saving Lives” Car Show.  I agree to allow VTAC to utilize photos of my car or motorcycle
for advertising purposes, either this year or in future years.  By signing below, I hereby agree to accept the final judgment and award of prizes by
VTAC.  I understand and accept all rules and claim by my signature that all the above is true and correct.  There may NOT be any marketing or 
promotional items sold or marketed without paying $100.00 for a vendor permit.

Club Affiliation: _______________________________________________________

Name: _______________________________________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________________________

City, State, and ZIP: ____________________________________________________

Phone # ____________________________  Fax _____________________________

E-Mail Address: _______________________________________________________

Car/Motorcycle Description (Year & Make) _________________________________

Lic. # _________________  Model _________________ Color _________________

Register Online at:  www.vtac-vtd.org, or
Mail Entry & Check to:  VTAC, PO Box 7535, Van Nuys, CA 91409

For More Information or Questions, Contact:
Registration Questions – Jeff Littman (818) 974-4555
Vendor Info/Questions – Joanne Littman (818) 974-1457

Vendors:  Vendor check-in time is from 6:00-8:00 AM and all vehicles must be removed from vendor area by 8:30 AM

We reserve the right to refuse registrant entry

 1966 to 1992 Camaro Stock 
 1966 to 1992 Camaro Modified

1200—1964 to 1993 Mustang Modified

1600—1953 to 1996 Corvette Modified

T-Birds - All

1997 to Present Corvette Stock

1300—1994 to Present Mustang Stock

1997 to Present Corvette Modified

2600—

2700—

3000—1977 to Present Mopar Stock
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